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Women / BR / E
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Perry1125
Everest

9.550 9.450 9.4509.550 38.000
2T 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Cara Setzer1124
Everest

9.600 9.200 9.7509.400 37.950
1 5 3 1 2 

2 

Addie Cook1116
Cabarrus County

9.550 9.500 9.5009.350 37.900
3T 1 4 4 3 

3 

Claire Gardner1168
Premier

8.850 9.400 9.7259.450 37.425
8 3 2 2 4 

4 

Dorothy Brausch1111
Cabarrus County

9.200 9.300 9.3258.900 36.725
4T 4 9 7 5 

5 

Emma Ylitalo1164
Premier

9.050 8.700 9.5759.300 36.625
7 8 5 3 6 

6 

Kyndall Bailey1112
Cabarrus County

9.100 9.000 8.9009.100 36.100
6 6 7T 11 7 

7 

Laney Qualls1133
Precision

9.200 7.550 9.0259.100 34.875
5T 10 8T 9 8 

8 

McKenzie Peurifoy1114
Cabarrus County

7.200 8.900 9.3009.150 34.550
10 7 6 8 9 

9 

Caterina Fiore1135
Precision

8.650 7.100 8.9508.550 33.250
9 11 11 10 10 

10 

Lydia Zimmer1132
Precision

0.000 8.550 9.4508.700 26.700
11 9 10 6T 11 

11 
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